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() FRACB Authorized Series|

BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY
Free Practice 1 Mini Max [Q]

Practice started at 13:20:16

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:04.081 +0.244 13:37:56.556 13 1:06.131 +0.619 13:37:29.908
(74) Kai Rillaerts 16 1:03.933 +0.096 13:39:00.489 14 1:05.880 +0.368 13:38:35.788
1 1:10.457 +7.083 13:21:35.481
2 1:04.307 +0.933 13:22:39.788 (60) Max Stemerdink (62) Melvin Ezinga
3 1:05.512 +2.138 13:23:45.300 1 1:05.713 +1.531 13:21:24.116 1 1:05.922 +0.253 13:21:37.761
4 2:13.411  +1:10.037  13:25:58.711 2 1:04.803 +0.621  13:22:28.919 2 1:06.445 *0.776  13:22:44.208
5 1:12.078 +8.704 13:27:10.789 3 1:04.581 +0.399 13:23:33.500 3 1:05.737 +0.068 13:23:49.943
6 1:04.313 +0.939 13:28:15.102 4 1:04.291 +0.109 13:24:37.791 4 1:06.572 +0.903 13:24:56.515
7 1:04.200 +0.826 13:29:19.302 5 1:04.435 +0.253 13:25:42.226 5 1:05.669 13:26:02.184
8 1:04.380 +1.006 13:30:23.682 6 1:04.195 +0.013 13:26:46.421 6 1:05.840 +0.171 13:27:08.024
9 1:03.526 +0.152 13:31:27.208 7 1:57.325 +53.143 13:28:43.746 7 2:22.360 +1:16.691 13:29:30.384
10 1:03.645 +0.271 13:32:30.853 8 1:04.836 +0.654 13:29:48.582 8 1:05.888 +0.219 13:30:36.272
1 1:04.133 +0.759 13:33:34.986 9 1:04.295 +0.113 13:30:52.877 9 1:07.265 +1.596 13:31:43.537
12 1:38.833 +35.459 13:35:13.819 10 1:04.334 +0.152 13:31:57.211
13 1:03.803 +0.429 13:36:17.622 i 1:04.269 +0.087 13:33:01.480
14 1:03.409 +0.035 13:37:21.031 12 1:04.182 13:34:05.662
15 1:03.374 13:38:24.405 13 1:04.262 +0.080 13:35:09.924
14 1:04.225 +0.043 13:36:14.149
(64) Kris Haanen 15 1:04.268 +0.086 13:37:18.417
1 1:08.480 +5.051 13:21:34.760 16 1:07.608 +3.426 13:38:26.025
2 1:03.835 +0.406 13:22:38.595
3 1:04.868 +1.439 13:23:43.463 (57) Machiels Jef
4 1:03.469 +0.040  13:24:46.932 1 1:06.879 +2.512 13:21:23.520
5 1:55.302 +51.873 13:26:42.234 2 1:05.204 +0.837 13:22:28.724
6 1:18.314 +14.885 13:28:00.548 3 1:05.114 +0.747 13:23:33.838
7 1:19.312 +15.883 13:29:19.860 4 1:04.449 +0.082 13:24:38.287
8 1:11.762 +8.333 13:30:31.622 5 1:04.557 +0.190 13:25:42.844
9 1:08.086 +4.657 13:31:39.708 6 1:04.544 +0.177 13:26:47.388
10 1:06.647 +3.218 13:32:46.355 7 1:05.382 +1.015 13:27:52.770
11 1:03.448 +0.019 13:33:49.803 8 1:04.713 +0.346 13:28:57.483
12 1:03.562 +0.133 13:34:53.365 9 1:05.097 +0.730 13:30:02.580
13 1:03.429 13:35:56.794 10 2:13.689 +1:09.322 13:32:16.269
14 1:03.653 +0.224 13:37:00.447 i 1:22.147 +17.780 13:33:38.416
15 1:03.853 +0.424 13:38:04.300 12 1:05.363 +0.996 13:34:43.779
13 1:05.183 +0.816 13:35:48.962
(55) Thomas Martens 14 1:04.486 +0.119 13:36:53.448
1 1:07.489 +4.035 13:21:56.467 15 1:04.367 13:37:57.815
2 1:03.978 +0.524 13:23:00.445 16 1:04.473 +0.106 13:39:02.288
3 1:03.630 +0.176 13:24:04.075
4 1:03.454 13:25:07.529 (52) Donny Hoedt
5 1:03.550 +0.096 13:26:11.079 1 1:07.361 +2.096 13:24:12.130
6 1:03.680 +0.226 13:27:14.759 2 1:05.265 13:25:17.395
7 2:15.625 +1:12.171 13:29:30.384 3 1:05.268 +0.003 13:26:22.663
8 1:04.508 +1.054 13:30:34.892 4 1:05.857 +0.592 13:27:28.520
9 1:13.093 +9.639 13:31:47.985 5 1:05.710 +0.445 13:28:34.230
10 1:04.332 +0.878 13:32:52.317 6 1:05.479 +0.214 13:29:39.709
1 1:03.501 +0.047 13:33:55.818 7 2:58.524 +1:53.259 13:32:38.233
12 1:03.606 +0.152 13:34:59.424 8 1:05.649 +0.384 13:33:43.882
13 2:36.604  +1:33.150  13:37:36.028 9 1:05.588 +0.323  13:34:49.470
14 1:06.036 +2.582 13:38:42.064 10 1:05.367 +0.102 13:35:54.837
1 1:41.282 +36.017 13:37:36.119
(58) Lucas Schoenmakers 12 1:05.551 +0.286 13:38:41.670
1 1:07.124 +3.287 13:21:36.346
2 1:04.084 +0.247 13:22:40.430 (444) Sacha Clavadetscher
3 1:04.206 +0.369 13:23:44.636 1 1:10.527 +5.015 13:21:37.308
4 1:03.948 +0.111 13:24:48.584 2 1:06.467 +0.955 13:22:43.775
5 1:03.917 +0.080 13:25:52.501 3 1:05.512 13:23:49.287
6 1:03.837 13:26:56.338 4 1:06.639 +1.127 13:24:55.926
7 1:03.838 +0.001 13:28:00.176 5 1:06.043 +0.531 13:26:01.969
8 2:25.610 +1:21.773 13:30:25.786 6 1:07.347 +1.835 13:27:09.316
9 1:04.823 +0.986 13:31:30.609 7 1:06.721 +1.209 13:28:16.037
10 1:03.951 +0.114 13:32:34.560 8 1:06.327 +0.815 13:29:22.364
1 1:04.229 +0.392 13:33:38.789 9 3:41.189 +2:35.677 13:33:03.553
12 1:05.035 +1.198 13:34:43.824 10 1:07.357 +1.845 13:34:10.910
13 1:04.485 +0.648 13:35:48.309 11 1:06.347 +0.835 13:35:17.257
14 1:04.166 +0.329 13:36:52.475 12 1:06.520 +1.008 13:36:23.777
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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